HArc N

architects « designers « engineers

Chris Bentzel

Christian County Schools
200 Glass Avenue
Hopkinsville, KY 42240

Project 2106-204

Christian County New High School

Professional Services from August 13, 2023 to September 16, 2023

Fee
Estimated Construction Cost

Fee Percentage
Total Fee

Bilting Phase

Schematic Design

Design Development
Construction Documents
Bidding/Negotiation
Construction Administration

Reimbursable Expenses
Reimb.-Filing Fees
Reimb.-Printing/Duplicating
Shipping
Reimb.-Travel/Lodging
Reimbursable Mileage
Reimbursable-Misc,

106,408,732.04

5.00
5,320,436.60

Percent Percent

of Fee Fee Complete

15.00 798,065.49 100.00

20.00 1,064,087.32 160.00

40.00 2,128,174.64 100.00

5.00 266,021.83 100.00

20.00 1,064,087.32 3.00
Total Earned
Previous Fee Billing
Current Fee Billing

Total Fee

Total Reimbursables

Additional Fees
{($1,057,794)(0.8)(0.05)

Total Additional Fees

Totai this Invoice

Hafer PSC

21 S.E. Third Street
Suite 800

Evansville, IN 47708
Telephone 812-422-4187
Fax 812-421-6776

October 10, 2023

Involce No: 2106-204 - 12

Earned

798,085.49
1,064,087.32
2,128,174.64

266,021.83

31,922.62
4,288,271.90
3,913,750.00

374,521.90

374,521.90

41.79
6,874.13
121.47
11.00
1,095.41
22,79

8,166.59 8,166.59

42,311.76

42,311.76 42,311.76

$425,000.25




