

Hafer PSC 21 S.E. Third Street Suite 800 Evansville, IN 47708 Telephone 812-422-4187 Fax 812-421-6776

October 10, 2023

Invoice No:

2106-204 - 12

Chris Bentzel **Christian County Schools** 200 Glass Avenue Hopkinsville, KY 42240

Project

2106-204

Christian County New High School

Professional Services from August 13, 2023 to September 16, 2023

Fee

Estimated Construction Cost Fee Percentage Total Fee	106,408,732.04 5.00 5,320,436.60			
Billing Phase	Percent of Fee	Fee	Percent Complete	Earned
Schematic Design	15.00	798,065.49	100.00	798,065.49
Design Development	20.00	1,064,087.32	100.00	1,064,087.32
Construction Documents	40.00	2,128,174.64	100.00	2,128,174.64
Bidding/Negotiation	5.00	266,021.83	100.00	266,021.83
Construction Administration	20.00	1,064,087.32	3.00	31,922.62
		Total Earned		4,288,271.90
		Previous Fee Billin	g	3,913,750.00
		Current Fee Billing		374,521.90
		Total Fee		
imbursable Expenses				
ReimbFiling Fees				41.79
ReimbPrinting/Duplicating				6,874.13

Rei

ReimbFiling Fees	41.79
ReimbPrinting/Duplicating	6,874.13
Shipping	121.47
ReimbTravel/Lodging	11.00
Reimbursable Mileage	1,095.41
Reimbursable-Misc.	22.79
Total Reimbursables	8,166.59

Additional Fees

(\$1,057,794)(0.8)(0.05) 42,311.76

Total Additional Fees 42,311.76 42,311.76

Total this invoice

\$425,000.25

8,166.59

374,521.90